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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Spencer Smith          M3039         1/24    5:55       18:18
2     Gavin Youngblood       M1519          1/7    6:25       19:51
3     Robert Lindholm        M1519          2/7    6:55       21:26
4     Carlos Abrams          M1519          3/7    6:58       21:35
5     Kaci Singer            F1519          1/6    7:17       22:33
6     Jackie Young           M3039         2/24    7:18       22:37
7     Chad Farris            M4049         1/19    7:49       24:11
8     Michael Heredia        M14UN          1/6    7:52       24:22
9     Travis Prewett         M4049         2/19    7:52       24:22
10    Neil Anderson          M5059         1/12    7:53       24:24
11    Carson Davis           M2029          1/6    7:53       24:25
12    Dave Watts             M3039         3/24    7:54       24:27
13    Ty Heinrichs           M4049         3/19    7:55       24:31
14    Jake Mettlach          M3039         4/24    7:56       24:34
15    Brandon Barker         M4049         4/19    7:58       24:40
16    Jon Hoskins            M4049         5/19    8:04       24:59
17    Casey Weatherman       M1519          4/7    8:05       25:02
18    Gretchen House         F14UN          1/7    8:06       25:04
19    Morgan Montgomery      F2029         1/33    8:12       25:24
20    Gary Perkins           M5059         2/12    8:12       25:24
21    Nicole Scott           F2029         2/33    8:13       25:27
22    Charles Lee            M3039         5/24    8:14       25:30
23    Sarah Dodge            F2029         3/33    8:15       25:33
24    James Poe              M4049         6/19    8:17       25:39
25    Bryan Campbell         M3039         6/24    8:18       25:42
26    Irvin Ince             M4049         7/19    8:18       25:42
27    Matt Byrd              M3039         7/24    8:20       25:46
28    Wayne Walden           M6069          1/3    8:33       26:29
29    Grace Tiedemann        F14UN          2/7    8:35       26:34
30    Jill Fannin            F3039         1/31    8:37       26:40
31    Andrew Tiedemann       M4049         8/19    8:42       26:55
32    Mallory Grauberger     F2029         4/33    8:42       26:56
33    Paul Wilkerson         M5059         3/12    8:43       27:00
34    Micah Brothers         M4049         9/19    8:44       27:02
35    Kinsley Vandewege      F14UN          3/7    8:44       27:03
36    Sarah Vickers          F3039         2/31    8:51       27:23
37    Nghiep Tram            M5059         4/12    8:52       27:26
38    Preston Delozieri      M1519          5/7    8:53       27:29
39    Haven Maddeaux         F2029         5/33    8:58       27:45
40    Teresa Coyan           F3039         3/31    8:58       27:46
41    Justin Coyan           M3039         8/24    8:58       27:47
42    Morgan McDavid         F2029         6/33    8:59       27:48
43    Madelyn Freeman        F2029         7/33    8:59       27:49
44    Ashton Stamper         F2029         8/33    9:05       28:09
45    Kiera Gravely          F14UN          4/7    9:06       28:10
46    Olivia Prewett         F4049         1/20    9:06       28:10
47    Jonathan Heredia       M4049        10/19    9:07       28:12
48    Catherine Heredia      F4049         2/20    9:07       28:12
49    Jim Evans              M7098          1/1    9:11       28:25
50    Caroline Lindholm      F14UN          5/7    9:16       28:41
51    Raymond Lindholm       M4049        11/19    9:16       28:41
52    Todd Brierly           M5059         5/12    9:20       28:53
53    Deborah Dodge          F5059         1/15    9:20       28:54
54    Joel Harris            M3039         9/24    9:22       28:59
55    Erin Wayt              F3039         4/31    9:24       29:07
56    Kristin Knapton        F2029         9/33    9:24       29:07
57    Shirley Kerns          F4049         3/20    9:27       29:15
58    Whitney Dickman        F3039         5/31    9:27       29:15
59    Jackson Fannin         M14UN          2/6    9:30       29:26
60    Jarrett Bass           M3039        10/24    9:31       29:27
61    Amanda Callaway        F3039         6/31    9:31       29:28
62    Stephanie Young        F4049         4/20    9:38       29:50
63    Bobby Eubanks          M6069          2/3    9:40       29:57
64    Aaron Ehrlich          M3039        11/24    9:40       29:57
65    Lara Garrett           F3039         7/31    9:40       29:57
66    Shelby Ganaden         F2029        10/33    9:46       30:15
67    Baylee Seymour         F2029        11/33    9:46       30:15
68    Bryce Gray             M3039        12/24    9:49       30:24
69    Kal Walden             F1519          2/6    9:51       30:29
70    Michaela Switch        F2029        12/33    9:53       30:36
71    Brianna Velez          F2029        13/33    9:54       30:40
72    Amber Brantner         F2029        14/33    9:57       30:48
73    Drew Colwell           M6069          3/3   10:03       31:07
74    Tracey Gray            M5059         6/12   10:04       31:09
75    Haley House            F2029        15/33   10:17       31:49
76    Wesley Mann            M2029          2/6   10:17       31:50
77    Kelly Walden           F5059         2/15   10:20       31:59
78    Dwight Crume           M4049        12/19   10:20       32:00
79    Chelsey Bartram        F2029        16/33   10:20       32:01
80    Marisa Keene           F3039         8/31   10:24       32:14
81    Heather Ward           F4049         5/20   10:28       32:25
82    Lanese Slagle          F3039         9/31   10:33       32:42
83    Kyle Slagle            M3039        13/24   10:34       32:42
84    Jaime Gnau             F3039        10/31   10:36       32:51
85    Ella Hostetler         F14UN          6/7   10:39       33:00
86    Emily McGill           F3039        11/31   10:44       33:14
87    Blake Santner          M4049        13/19   10:44       33:16
88    Duell Wilson           M3039        14/24   10:46       33:21
89    Alex Keenan            F2029        17/33   10:46       33:22
90    Amber Wilson           F2029        18/33   10:46       33:22
91    Debbie Flowers         F3039        12/31   10:50       33:32
92    Jeffrey Gibson         M5059         7/12   10:59       34:01
93    Elery Hoban            F4049         6/20   11:04       34:15
94    Jennifer Riddle        F3039        13/31   11:06       34:24
95    Christel Gregg         F4049         7/20   11:07       34:26
96    Andy Hoban             M4049        14/19   11:12       34:40
97    Jeannie Cox            F6069          1/2   11:13       34:45
98    Pam Bartz              F5059         3/15   11:16       34:52
99    Katie Wagoner          F3039        14/31   11:18       35:01
100   Oakley Wagoner         F14UN          7/7   11:18       35:01
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101   Karen Fackler          F2029        19/33   11:19       35:01
102   Elizabeth Keith        F3039        15/31   11:20       35:05
103   Trevor Baungartner     M2029          3/6   11:21       35:10
104   Jene Barker            F4049         8/20   11:22       35:12
105   Ellen Stallings        F2029        20/33   11:27       35:26
106   Shayla Jenkins         F2029        21/33   11:33       35:46
107   Hannah Lee             F2029        22/33   11:34       35:49
108   Abigail Lee            F2029        23/33   11:34       35:51
109   Rachel Fuller                         0/0   11:47       36:29
110   Amanda Badgett         F4049         9/20   11:54       36:52
111   Lisa Blodgett          F6069          2/2   11:55       36:54
112   Michelle Rador         F3039        16/31   12:01       37:13
113   Nick McGill            M3039        15/24   12:02       37:15
114   Rodney Mansfield       M3039        16/24   12:02       37:16
115   Jennifer Hutcheson     F2029        24/33   12:02       37:16
116   Eric Rader             M3039        17/24   12:05       37:24
117   Carol Rummel           F5059         4/15   12:05       37:24
118   Jane Clinkenbeard      F5059         5/15   12:05       37:25
119   Minette Allmoslecher   F5059         6/15   12:09       37:38
120   Bliss Allmoslecher     F1519          3/6   12:09       37:38
121   Mandolin Smith         F2029        25/33   12:09       37:39
122   Charlotte Gazette      F4049        10/20   12:10       37:42
123   Kirstyn De Jager       F2029        26/33   12:13       37:49
124   Steve Becker           M5059         8/12   12:27       38:34
125   Katie House            F4049        11/20   12:32       38:49
126   Rebecca Swindell       F5059         7/15   12:33       38:53
127   Ashley Cannon          F3039        17/31   12:33       38:53
128   Jami Jansen            F5059         8/15   12:33       38:53
129   Katie Jansen           F2029        27/33   12:34       38:55
130   Nicole Cloud           F4049        12/20   12:39       39:12
131   Alice Cummings         F3039        18/31   12:42       39:19
132   Patrick McNeven        M3039        18/24   12:43       39:25
133   Dominic McNeven        M1519          6/7   12:44       39:27
134   Ivory Gilliam          M5059         9/12   12:46       39:32
135   Antonio Garcia         M3039        19/24   12:56       40:03
136   Darcy Edwards          F1519          4/6   13:18       41:10
137   Jenna Davidson         F1519          5/6   13:18       41:11
138   Abby Palmer            F1519          6/6   13:18       41:11
139   Bj Keeling             F4049        13/20   13:18       41:13
140   Lisa Beecham           F4049        14/20   13:19       41:14
141   Ashley Walden          F3039        19/31   13:54       43:04
142   Crystal Charles        F4049        15/20   14:17       44:15
143   Stacie Baker           F2029        28/33   14:21       44:26
144   Ashlee Shadwick        F2029        29/33   14:31       44:57
145   Cash Graves            M14UN          3/6   14:31       44:57
146   Marsha McClanahan      F5059         9/15   14:50       45:56
147   Allison Chamberlin     F3039        20/31   14:54       46:08
148   Jeff Charles           M5059        10/12   15:02       46:33
149   Rose McFarland         F5059        10/15   15:04       46:41
150   Kirsten McFarland      F2029        30/33   15:04       46:42
151   Joshuah Brewer         M2029          4/6   15:15       47:14
152   Peggy Gibson           F5059        11/15   15:17       47:21
153   Melody Ward            F5059        12/15   15:20       47:31
154   Michelle Perschbacher  F5059        13/15   15:20       47:31
155   Shaylea York           F3039        21/31   15:23       47:39
156   Brittany Gum           F3039        22/31   15:23       47:39
157   Michael Gum            M3039        20/24   15:23       47:40
158   Reid Gum               M14UN          4/6   15:23       47:40
159   Wayne Hansen           M5059        11/12   15:24       47:42
160   Katie Brewer           M2029          5/6   15:24       47:42
161   Tina Hansen            F4049        16/20   15:24       47:43
162   Daniel Brewer          M3039        21/24   15:26       47:49
163   Brooke Bond            F3039        23/31   15:27       47:51
164   Lawrence Hill          M1519          7/7   15:29       47:57
165   Virginia Bailey        F4049        17/20   15:38       48:25
166   Teri Poindexter        F5059        14/15   15:38       48:25
167   Stephanie Burnett      F3039        24/31   16:05       49:48
168   Kevin Vincent          M5059        12/12   16:05       49:51
169   Traci Bryan            F4049        18/20   16:07       49:56
170   Andrew Wood            M4049        15/19   16:57       52:29
171   Ev York                F4049        19/20   17:10       53:12
172   Kyle Burger            M2029          6/6   17:13       53:20
173   Steve Stow             M4049        16/19   17:14       53:23
174   Justin Kirby           M4049        17/19   17:20       53:41
175   Adrian Moroti          F2029        31/33   18:20       56:49
176   Adam Barkey            M3039        22/24   18:23       56:58
177   Katie Eden             F3039        25/31   18:55       58:37
178   Lindsay Katrosh        F3039        26/31   18:56       58:40
179   Jaime Roweton          F3039        27/31   18:56       58:41
180   Victoria Pennock       F2029        32/33   18:57       58:44
181   Stephanie Pennock      F4049        20/20   18:58       58:45
182   Kiley Hacker           F3039        28/31   19:19       59:52
183   Billie Brunner         M14UN          5/6   19:36     1:00:44
184   Daniel Routh           M14UN          6/6   19:37     1:00:46
185   Katrina Routh          F3039        29/31   19:38     1:00:48
186   Janelle Parsons        F3039        30/31   19:38     1:00:50
187   Philip Wood            M4049        18/19   19:38     1:00:50
188   Shelley Cantrell       F5059        15/15   19:52     1:01:33
189   Jeroy Carter           M4049        19/19   19:53     1:01:36
190   Patrick Carlisle       M3039        23/24   19:54     1:01:38
191   Amy Ramos              M3039        24/24   19:54     1:01:40
192   Lori Sullivan          F3039        31/31   20:19     1:02:56
193   Mallary Eckelkamp      F2029        33/33   20:41     1:04:06
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